Product Overview
for Machinery
Motor Applications
Automation
Command and Signalling
Power Management
W
W

Spring-loaded terminals
Ir
A
Part no. Article no. Part no. Article no. Part no. Article no.
PKZM01 motor-protective circuit-breaker, Type "1" and "2"
coordination
0.1 - 0.16 PKZM01-0,16 278475 - - - -
0.16 - 0.25 PKZM01-0,25 278476 - - - -
0.25 - 0.4 PKZM01-0,4 278477 - - - -
0.4 - 0.63 PKZM01-0,63 278478 - - - -
0.63 - 1 PKZM01-1 278479 - - - -
1 - 1.6 PKZM01-1,6 278480 - - - -
1.6 - 2.5 PKZM01-2,5 278481 - - - -
2.5 - 4 PKZM01-4 278482 - - - -
4 - 6.3 PKZM01-6,3 278483 - - - -
6.3 - 10 PKZM01-10 278484 - - - -
8 - 12 PKZM01-12 278485 - - - -
10 - 16 PKZM01-16 283390 - - - -
16 - 20 PKZM01-20 283383 - - - -
20 - 25 PKZM01-25 288893 - - - -
PKZM0 motor-protective circuit-breaker, Type "1" and "2"
coordination
0.1 - 0.16 PKZM0-0,16 072730 PKZM0-0,16-SC 229828 PKZM0-0,16-C 229669
0.16 - 0.25 PKZM0-0,25 072731 PKZM0-0,25-SC 229829 PKZM0-0,25-C 229670
0.25 - 0.4 PKZM0-0,4 072732 PKZM0-0,4-SC 229830 PKZM0-0,4-C 229671
0.4 - 0.63 PKZM0-0,63 072733 PKZM0-0,63-SC 229831 PKZM0-0,63-C 229672
0.63 - 1 PKZM0-1 072734 PKZM0-1-SC 229832 PKZM0-1-C 229673
1 - 1.6 PKZM0-1,6 072735 PKZM0-1,6-SC 229833 PKZM0-1,6-C 229674
1.6 - 2.5 PKZM0-2,5 072736 PKZM0-2,5-SC 229834 PKZM0-2,5-C 229675
2.5 - 4 PKZM0-4 072737 PKZM0-4-SC 229835 PKZM0-4-C 229676
4 - 6.3 PKZM0-6,3 072738 PKZM0-6,3-SC 229836 PKZM0-6,3-C 229677
6.3 - 10 PKZM0-10 072739 PKZM0-10-SC 229837 PKZM0-10-C 229678
8 - 12 PKZM0-12 278486 PKZM0-12-SC 278487 PKZM0-12-C 278488
10 - 16 PKZM0-16 046938 PKZM0-16-SC 229838 PKZM0-16-C 229679
16 - 20 PKZM0-20 046988 - - - -
20 - 25 PKZM0-25 046989 - - - -
25 - 32 PKZM0-32 278489 - - - -
PKZM4 motor-protective circuit-breaker, Type "1" and "2"
coordination
10 - 16 PKZM4-16 222350 - - - -
16 - 25 PKZM4-25 222352 - - - -
24 - 32 PKZM4-32 222353 - - - -
32 - 40 PKZM4-40 222354 - - - -
40 - 50 PKZM4-50 222355 - - - -
50 - 58 PKZM4-58 222394 - - - -
55 - 65 PKZM4-63 222413 - - - -
Transformer-protective circuit-breaker
0.1 - 0.16 PKZM0-0,16-T 088907 - - - -
0.16 - 0.25 PKZM0-0,25-T 088908 - - - -
0.25 - 0.4 PKZM0-0,4-T 088909 - - - -
0.4 - 0.63 PKZM0-0,63-T 088910 - - - -
0.63 - 1 PKZM0-1-T 088911 - - - -
1 - 1.6 PKZM0-1,6-T 088912 - - - -
1.6 - 2.5 PKZM0-2,5-T 088913 - - - -
2.5 - 4 PKZM0-4-T 088914 - - - -
4 - 6.3 PKZM0-6,3-T 088915 - - - -
6.3 - 10 PKZM0-10-T 088916 - - - -
8 - 12 PKZM0-12-T 278492 - - - -
10 - 16 PKZM0-16-T 088917 - - - -
16 - 20 PKZM0-20-T 088918 - - - -
20 - 25 PKZM0-25-T 278493 - - - -
CA08103003Z-en-EN_158-163__Motorschutzschalter_A4_g.fm  Seite 158  Dienstag, 14. Oktober 2014  6:02 18
W
W
W